3/3/2014

Search | Open the Books
4.64}3 Million Records [ open The Books
Gov't Salary / Pensions =, clicktere
-~ TOP 14,647 Federal. State & Local
-~ S (1] (1] BTH
g Employees "Earn” $5 Billion!
I Submit a Donation H Sign Up H Sign In
Home About Us Search Consulting FAQs Contact Us Widget Mobile Media/Blog Donate Sign Up!
Search Criteria
Year: 2012 X H H
IL - State/Local Employee Salaries - Public I
District Name: Tri Valley Cusd X categor
3 School Teachers o
Clear All | I Save Search l
I Customize Your View l Current View: Public School Teachers
Year
"
a Year District Name School Name Last Name Annual Wages
0 Il
a & 2012 TrivalleyCusd 3  TriValley Cusd 3 Simonson $151,472.00
@]
Q ¢ 2012 TrivalleyCusd 3  Tri-Valley High School Pearson $93,382.00
[ —_—
District Name N 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Mouser $91,116.00
[ri valley cusd 3 (92) v]
N 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Middle School Wilson $89,648.00
Last Name
[ ] ¢ 2012 TrivalleyCusd 3  Tri-valley High School Pearson $85,376.00
Annual Wages o 2012 TrivalleyCusd 3 Tri-valley High School Knutson $84,610.00
$0 $881,000 & 2012  TrivalleyCusd 3 Tri-valley Elem School Burnett $84,279.00
View Results N 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Elem School Kniery $83,664.00
& 2012 TrivalleyCusd 3 TriValley Cusd 3 Tusek $83,025.00
N 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Marcotte $80,846.00
v 2012 TrivalleyCusd 3 Tri-valley High School Ward $80,785.00
&° 2012  Trivalley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Lecount-O'brien $80,038.00
N 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Middle School Holliday $79,820.00
&%° 2012 Trivalley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Schneider $79,097.00
¢ 2012 TrivalleyCusd 3  Tri-Valley High School Harper $78,694.00
N 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Middle School Roberts $75,943.00
N 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Simonson $75,730.00
¢ 2012 TrivalleyCusd 3  Tri-Valley Elem School Ratcliffe $74,955.00
N 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Mcbride $74,219.00
N 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Middle School Marcotte $74,021.00
™" 2012 TrivalleyCusd 3  Tri-valley High School Riley $73,739.00
%" 2012 Trivalley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Elem School Hebbel $72,115.00
N 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Ward $71,523.00
¢ 2012 TrivalleyCusd 3  Tri-Valley Elem School Christensen $70,435.00

Al

http://mww.openthebooks.com/search/?PensionCode=26&F _fiscalyear=2012&F _districtnm=Tri%20Valley%20Cusd%203&F _lastnm=

12



3/3/2014

http://mww.openthebooks.com/search/?PensionCode=26&F _fiscalyear=2012&F _districtnm=Tri%20Valley%20Cusd%203&F _lastnm=

RERRRERRERRERERRERERIRRRIERRRIRIRIIRIRIRIRI

£

Americaneagle.com

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

2012

Tweet

Search | Open the Books

Irivalley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri Valley Cusd 3

Tri-Valley High School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley High School

Tri-Valley High School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley Middle School

Tri-Valley High School

Tri-Valley Middle School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley High School

Tri-Valley High School

Tri-Valley Middle School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley High School

Tri-Valley High School

Tri-Valley High School

Tri-Valley Middle School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley Elem School

Tri-Valley Middle School

Gibbs

Phend

Roach

Myers

Maginel

Lishka

Kuntz

Warnock

Rustemeyer

Vaux

Portz

Fulford

Robbins

Duncan

Sanidas

Ritter

Stone

Nelson

Vanwinkle

Carby

Shannon

Elhoff

Sokan

Williamson

Cole

Martin

12 » |50|temsPerPage v

$69,979.00

$69,924.00

$69,505.00

$68,899.00

$68,247.00

$67,593.00

$66,817.00

$65,615.00

$64,767.00

$64,650.00

$64,618.00

$63,722.00

$63,722.00

$63,272.00

$62,332.00

$62,218.00

$62,181.00

$61,160.00

$60,986.00

$58,366.00

$57,731.00

$57,600.00

$56,250.00

$55,764.00

$55,315.00

$54,776.00

22



