4.643 Million Records Gov't Salary / Pensions CALIFORNIA



THAT'S GOLDEN!

TOP 14,647 Federal, State & Local Employees "Earn" \$5 Billion!



Home About Us Search Consulting FAQs Contact Us Widget Mobile Media/Blog Donate Sign Up! Twitter Email Search Criteria Year: 2012 IL - State/Local Employee Salaries - Public Select new District Name: Tri Valley Cusd **School Teachers** category Clear All Save Search Customize Your View Current View: Public School Teachers Year 2012 (92) 2011 (96) Year **District Name** School Name Last Name Annual Wages 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri Valley Cusd 3 \$151,472.00 Simonson 2008 (94) 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Pearson \$93,382.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Mouser \$91,116.00 District Name Tri Valley Cusd 3 (92) 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Middle School Wilson \$89,648.00 Last Name 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Pearson \$85,376.00 Annual Wages 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Knutson \$84,610.00 \$0 \$881.000 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Elem School Burnett \$84,279.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Elem School \$83,664.00 Kniery View Results 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri Valley Cusd 3 \$83,025.00 Tusek 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 \$80,846.00 Tri-Valley High School Marcotte 2012 \$80,785.00 Tri Vallev Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Ward \$80,038.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Lecount-O'brien 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Middle School Holliday \$79,820.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Schneider \$79,097.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Harper \$78,694.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Middle School Roberts \$75,943.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Simonson \$75,730.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Elem School Ratcliffe \$74,955.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Mcbride \$74,219.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Middle School Marcotte \$74,021.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Riley \$73,739.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Elem School Hebbel \$72,115.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley High School Ward \$71,523.00 2012 Tri Valley Cusd 3 Tri-Valley Elem School \$70,435.00 Christensen

9 0	2012	Search Op Tri Valley Cusd 3	en the Books Tri-Valley High School	Gibbs	\$69,979.00
%	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Phend	\$69,924.00
%	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley High School	Roach	\$69,505.00
~~	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley High School	Myers	\$68,899.00
%	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Maginel	\$68,247.00
%	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Lishka	\$67,593.00
%	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Kuntz	\$66,817.00
%	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Warnock	\$65,615.00
%	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Middle School	Rustemeyer	\$64,767.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley High School	Vaux	\$64,650.00
%	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Middle School	Portz	\$64,618.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Fulford	\$63,722.00
<u></u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley High School	Robbins	\$63,722.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley High School	Duncan	\$63,272.00
<u>~~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Middle School	Sanidas	\$62,332.00
%	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Ritter	\$62,218.00
<u>~~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley High School	Stone	\$62,181.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley High School	Nelson	\$61,160.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley High School	Vanwinkle	\$60,986.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Middle School	Carby	\$58,366.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Shannon	\$57,731.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Elhoff	\$57,600.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Sokan	\$56,250.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Williamson	\$55,764.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Elem School	Cole	\$55,315.00
<u>~</u>	2012	Tri Valley Cusd 3	Tri-Valley Middle School	Martin	\$54,776.00
Share	Tweet		1-5	0of 92 1 2 b 50	Oltems Per Page

Site Map | Terms & Conditions

© Copyright 2014 American Transparency 501(c)3. All Rights Reserved.

Web site development and hosting by Americaneagle.com